Fiscal Year 2014

Total Assets
Less; Non-Current Assets
Net Current Assets
Total Liablliles
Non-Current Liabllitles
Net Current Liabillties
Working Capital
Fund Equlty
Contributed Capltal
Investment in General
Fixed Assets
Retalned Earnings
Reserved
Unreserved
Fund Balance
Reserved
Unreserved - Designated
Unreserved - Undeslignhated

Total Fund Equity

Balance Sheet

al
Balance Sheet

General Speclal Revenua  Debt Service Capital Projects
A B G D
$23.313.850 1 $4.201.118 | 86.142.732

$64.197.816 |

$8.142.732
$2.804.169

"$23.313.320
$738.830 |

$64.167.815 |
$16.360.651 §

$4.201.116 |
$2.604.418 |

[ $16.366.651 | §738.839 1 82604418 | $2.604.159
[“"$47.828.164 1  $22.674.481 | 81.506.607 | $6.338.673
[T 847828164 |  $22.574.481 | 51.596.697 | 55.338875

[ $3383.066 | $22.574.481 | $1,696.607 | 80
|7 816.400.000 | 50 ] §0 ] 85338573
[ 528.066.080 | 50 ] $0 ] 0
[T 847828164 | B22574481 1 51596897 |  $5.338.573

Paga 1 92212014




Flscal Year 2014

Total Assets
Less: Non-Current Assets
Net Current Assets
Total Llabilities
Non-Current Liabilities
Net-Current Liabllitles
Working Capital
Fund Equity
Contributed Gapital

Investment [n General
Fixed Assets

Retained Earnings
Reserved
Unresetved

Fund Balance

Reserved

Unresetved - Desighated

Unresetved - Undesignated

Total Fund Equity

Balance Sheet

Enterprise internal Service Trust and Agency
E F ci
[""§13.048.085 |  $22.901.168
[ s ii0414 | 85.776.014
[ 7811837851 | $17.126.164
| §1.645.441 ) $2.353.619
i 576485 §  81671.157
™ ¢1.668.066 | $682.362
I $i0368695 |  $16.443.7¢2
| $11.402824 | $20.547.649
{ s0 | $0

0

TR0

$11.402.624

™ %a0 547 840

§11.402.624

Page 2 9/22/2014




Fiscal Year 2014

Total Assets
Less; Non-Current Asasts
Net Current Assets
Total Liabllities
Non-Current Liabillties
Net-Current Liabiiities
Working Capital
Fund Equity
Contributed Capital
Investment in General
Fixed Asseots
Retainad Earnings
Reserved
Unreserved
Fund Balance
Reserved
Unreserved - Designated
Unreserved - Undesignated

Total Fund Equliy

Balance Sheet

Balance Sheet

General Flxed General Long- Total
Assets Term Debt
H | J

[ 8i60546.106 | $42.767.918
{""%160.546.108 |  $42.757.013 |

$339,108,234
$210,169.447
s T §128.518.787
$42.757.913 | $60.273.940
$42.757.913 | §44.505,565
""8104.160.402
I $269.834.204

it

[™%160.546.106

" §160,648.106

["$160646.106

“$31.950.273

T$27.634.045

$28.066.000
“5260.034.204

§160.546 106

J
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Flscal Year 2014

Consolldated Statement

Net
Expenditures/
(Excess)
Revenues

Functional
Revenues

Total
Expenditures

Expendifures Net of Functional Revenues

General Government
Public Safety
Transportation
Communlty Development
Heslth
Gulture and Leisure
Public Utllities
Other

Total
General Revenues
Taxes
Licenses and Permits
Fines and Forfeltures
Revenue from Use of Money and Property
Intergovernmental Stale
Intergovernmeantal County.
Other Taxes In-Lieu
Other

Total

Excess/{Deflolency) of General
Revenue Over Net Expenditures

Excess/({Deficlency) of Internal
Service Charges Over Expenses

Beginning Fund Balance/ Working
Capital

Consolidated Statemant

$9.211.624

$10.230.520
$8.951.306
$12.228.032
$2.166,696
$22,408,014
50
50

$66,194.192

51,468,652
$408.814
$7.011,860
$18.711.866
§2.080.741
$14,972,126
0
$0
$45.644.178

§7.742.972
$9.740.706
§1.039.316
($6.483.823)
$74.956
$7.435.0688
50
50

$19.560.014
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T 857.238.249
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TT837.668
T 867887 640
[T §38337.628

™ sodmiane

§71.080311
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angessin:Eund:l

Consalidated Statement

Fiscal Year ' 2014
Ad|ustments (Specify, maximum of 10 i “1810.487 500)
entries allowed)
Specify: Amount;
[Net Internal Service Fund Transfars ] "~ 10,487,500

Total: l "($10,487,800)

Ending Fund Balance/ Working % 1”0-8._254'4é59‘

Capital
Appropiiations Lirmit 80,979,979
Total Annual Appropriations 74,350,492

Subjeot to the Limit

Consolldated Statement Page 2 9/22/2014




